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COUNTRY 

CODE

1 Athanasopoulos Stefanos PhD student 492,11 € stefanos.athanasopoulos@solid.lth.se Lund University / LTH Lund Sweden

2 Auer Henry PhD student henry.auer@gmx.de Universität Leipzig Leipzig Germany

3 Baez Maria Laura PhD student lau748@gmail.com

Instituto de Física de Líquidos y 

Sistemas Biológicos La Plata Argentina

4 Bermúdez García Juan Manuel PhD student 497,62 € j.bermudez@udc.es Universidade da Coruña A Coruña Spain

5 Böhm Philip PhD student philip.boehm@physik.lmu.de Ludwig-Maximilians-Universität Munich Deutschland

6 Bordignon Sara PhD student 500,03 € sara.bordignon@fis.unipr.it University of Parma Parma Italy

7 Buchold Philipp PhD student

pbuchold@gmail.co

m TU Berlin Berlin Germany

8 Clavier Damien PhD student 599,19 € damien.clavier01@etud.univ-montp2.fr

ICGM equipe C2M, Univ. 

Montpellier Montpellier france

9 Dimopoulou Maria PhD student 578,79 €
dimopoulou.4@gmail.c

om Aristotle University of Thessaloniki Thessaloniki Greece

10 Etter Martin PhD student m.etter@fkf.mpg.de

Max Planck Institute for Solid State 

Research Stuttgart Germany

11 Fantin Andrea PhD student andrea.fantin@helmholtz-berlin.de Helmholtz Zentrum Berlin Berlin Germany

12 Fogh Ellen

Master's 

student elfogh@fysik.dtu.dk Technical Univ. of Denmark Copenhagen Denmark

13 Gasowska Martyna

Master's 

student 557,57 €
martyna.gasowska@g

mail.com University of Bialystok Bialystok Poland

14 Götze Andre

Master's 

student angoe89@gmail.com Universität Leipzig Leipzig Germany

15 Hempel Nico PhD student n.hempel@tu-braunschweig.de

Technische Universität 

Braunschweig Braunschweig Germany

16 Hervoches Charles Postdoc 498,81 € hervoches@ujf.cas.cz Nuclear Physics Institute ASCR Rez

Czech 

Republic

17 Liu Ying PhD student liu.ying.48r@st.kyoto-u.ac.jp Kyoto University Kyoto Japan

18 Lochmajer Hanna PhD student 317,96 € h.lochmajer@int.pan.wroc.pl

Institute of Low Temperature and 

Structure Research, PAS Wroclaw Wroclaw Poland

19 Palm Rasmus

Master's 

student 144,00 € rasmus.palm@ut.ee University of Tartu Tartu Estonia

20 Perez Tamarit Saúl PhD student 568,92 € saul.perez@fmc.uva.es University of Valladolid Valladolid Spain

34th Berlin School on Neutron Scattering

9 500,00 €

17.750,58 EUR

LIST OF ALL PARTICIPANTS  (highlight non-national participants)

13-21 March 2014

Helmholtz-Zentrum Berlin für Materialien und Energie, Lise Meitner-Campus. Hahn-Meitner-Platz 1, 14109 Berlin, Germany

Bella Lake, Helmholtz-Zentrum Berlin für Materialien und Energie and Technical University Berlin
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21 Riyat Randeep PhD student 601,50 € rxr348@bham.ac.uk University of Birmingham Greenford

United 

Kingdom

22 Rønholt Stine Postdoc 583,98 € stine.roenholt@sund.ku.dk University of Copenhagen Copenhagen Denmark

23 Samak Nadia PhD student
nadiaabdrabo@yahoo.

com

Egyptian Petroleum Research 

Institute Nasr City, Cairo Egypt

24 Sokolowski André PhD student

andre.sokolowski@helmholtz-

berlin.de Helmholtz-Zentrum Berlin Berlin Germany

25 Synoradzki Karol PhD student 348,20 € karol.synoradzki@ifmpan.poznan.pl Institute of Molecular Physics PAS POZNAN POLAND

26 Szewczyk Daria PhD student 310,02 € d.szewczyk@int.pan.wroc.pl

Institute of Low Temperatures and 

Structure Research PAS Wroclaw Poland

27 Vargas Ruiz Salome PhD student salome.vargasruiz@mailbox.tu-berlin.de TU-Berlin Berlin Germany

28 Wagner Reinhard PhD student 422,02 € Reinhard.Wagner@stud.sbg.ac.at Universität Salzburg Salzburg Austria

29 Xu Jianhui PhD student jianhui.xu@helmholtz-berlin.de Helmholtz-Zentrum Berlin Berlin Germany

TOTAL support granted 7 020,72 €  

2

mailto:andre.sokolowski@helmholtz-berlin.de
mailto:andre.sokolowski@helmholtz-berlin.de

